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69.0 milesWoodinville-Snohomish Loop

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Slight Right Keep right 0.0

0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Northeast 173rd Street 0.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto 135th Avenue Northeast 0.2
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Northeast 175th Street 0.4
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Northeast North Woodinville Way 1.6
0.5 ← Left Turn left 2.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto 156th Avenue Northeast 2.2
0.5 ← Slight Left Keep left onto 156th Avenue Northeast 2.6
0.2 ← Slight Left Keep left onto 156th Avenue Northeast 2.8
0.1 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto 156th Avenue Northeast 2.9
0.0 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto 156th Avenue Northeast 2.9
2.9 → Slight Right Keep right onto Bostian Road 5.8
0.5 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Bostian Road 6.3
0.1 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Paradise Lake Road 6.4
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Yew Road, WA 524 6.6
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Yew Way 6.7
0.3 → Slight Right Keep right onto Yew Way 7.0
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Downes Road 8.0
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Fales Road 8.9
1.9 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Lost Lake Road 10.7
0.9 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto West Lost Lake Road 11.6
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Welch Road 12.1
2.0 ← Left Turn left onto Elliott Road 14.1
1.1 → Slight Right Keep right onto Elliott Road 15.2
0.0 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Elliott Road 15.3
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Connelly Road 16.5
1.9 → Slight Right Turn slight right onto Broadway Avenue 18.4
0.4 → Slight Right Keep right onto Broadway Avenue 18.8
0.0 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Broadway Avenue 18.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Springhetti Road 18.9
2.9 ← Left Turn left 21.8
0.0 → Right Turn right 21.8
0.0 → Right Turn right 21.8
0.0 → Right Turn right 21.8
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0.0 ← Left Turn left 21.8
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Lowell Snohomish River Road 21.9
4.2 → Slight Right Keep right onto Lowell Snohomish River Road 26.1
1.0 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Lowell Snohomish River Road 27.1
0.0 → Right Turn right onto 35th Avenue Southeast 27.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Lowell Riverfont Trail 27.2
0.6 → Slight Right Keep right onto Lowell Riverfont Trail 27.8
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Lowell Riverfont Trail 28.5
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Riverfront Boulevard 28.7
0.0 → Right Turn right 28.8
2.4 → Right Turn right onto Chestnut Street 31.2
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Hewitt Avenue 31.3
0.0 → Right Turn right 31.3
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Homeacres Road 32.3
1.8 ← Left Turn left onto Homeacres Road 34.1
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Swan Slough Road 35.4
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Rivershore Road 35.9
0.4 ← Left Turn left 36.2
0.0 → Right Turn right 36.2
0.1 → Right Turn right 36.4
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Rivershore Road 36.4
3.4 → Slight Right Keep right onto 1st Street 39.8
0.3 → Right Turn right 40.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left 40.1
0.1 → Right Turn right 40.2
0.0 ← Left Turn left 40.2
0.1 ← Left Turn left 40.3
0.0 → Right Turn right onto 1st Street 40.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left 40.4
0.0 → Right Turn right 40.4
0.1 → Slight Right Turn slight right 40.5
0.3 → Slight Right Keep right 40.8
0.0 → Right Turn right 40.8
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto 1st Street 40.8
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Lincoln Avenue 40.8
5.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Main Street 46.7
0.1 ← Left Turn left 46.8



Cue sheet for Woodinville-Snohomish Loop

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/36954398/cue_sheet[7/28/2021 8:09:41 PM]

0.0 → Right Turn right 46.8
0.2 → Right Turn right 47.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto West Main Street 47.0
1.4 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto South Kelsey Street 48.4
0.2 ← Left Turn left 48.6
0.0 → Right Turn right 48.6
0.0 → Right Turn right 48.6
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Monroe Street 48.7
0.0 → Right Turn right 48.7
0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Adams Lane 48.7
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Terrace Street 48.8
0.0 → Right Turn right onto South Sams Street 48.8
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Sumac Drive 48.8
0.2 → Right Turn right 49.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto South Lewis Street, WA 203 49.1
1.0 → Right Turn right 50.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left 50.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left 50.1
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Tualco Road 50.1
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Tualco Loop Road 50.8
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Tualco Loop Road 51.3
2.4 → Right Turn right onto High Bridge Road 53.7
4.4 ← Left Turn left 58.0
0.1 → Slight Right Turn slight right 58.2
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Elliott Road 58.2
0.8 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Fales Road 58.9
1.9 → Right Turn right onto Downes Road 60.8
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Yew Way 61.7
1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Yew Road, WA 524 62.9
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Paradise Lake Road, WA 524 63.1
0.1 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Bostian Road 63.2
3.6 → Right Turn right 66.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Northeast Woodinville Duvall Road 66.9
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Northeast Woodinville Duvall Road 67.4
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Northeast 178th Street 68.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left 68.0
0.2 ← Left Turn left 68.2
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0.0 → Right Turn right onto Northeast Woodinville Duvall Road 68.2
0.2 ← Left Turn left 68.4
0.0 → Right Turn right 68.4
0.0 → Right Turn right 68.4
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Northeast 175th Street 68.4
0.0 ← Left Turn left 68.4
0.0 → Right Turn right 68.4
0.1 → Right Turn right 68.6
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto 135th Avenue Northeast 68.6
0.0 → Right Turn right 68.6
0.0 ← Left Turn left 68.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left 68.7
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Northeast 173rd Street 68.7
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue 68.8
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